College Association Board Meeting
April 15, 2015

Respondents: Robbie Hassel, Tatyana Gleyzer, Clay Williams, Michael Schleifer, Teneia Wooten, Reuben
Blundell, Chikaodili Onyejiukwa, Charles Richards, Michelle Garcia, Nathan Cahn (for William Schaeffer)
Guest: Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder)
Absent: Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of the College Association Office)

1. Approval of Minutes (April 1, 2015) Unanimously Approved
2. New Business

3. Budgets

EARMARK

GSA Clubs

TGIF Clubs
Performing Arts Clubs
Publications

USG Clubs

4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification

Historical Society Approved $ 500.00
Nutrition Club Approved $ 917.03
NSSLHA Approved $ 701.21

5. Line Transfers

Graduate Social Research Society Approved $ 347.00
IN39 Approved $ 100.00
IN48 Approved $ 189.74
Island Rhythms Approved $ 400.00
Photographers’ Collective Approved $ 300.00
Pilipinos of Hunter Approved $ 800.00
Russian Club Approved $ 400.00

LATE SUBMISSIONS



6. Budget Modifications
CRAASH
Eta Sigma Phi
Glamour Gals
Linguistics Association

7. Income Earned
Alpha Phi Omega
Caribbean Students Union
Hip HopOlogy
Historical Society
Muslim Student Association

8. Old Business

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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130.00
180.00

40.00
415.00

490.12
300.00
100.00
284.71
1,230.00



