# College Association Board Meeting

## April 15, 2015

**Respondents:** Robbie Hassel, Tatyana Gleyzer, Clay Williams, Michael Schleifer, Teneia Wooten, Reuben Blundell, Chikaodili Onyejiukwa, Charles Richards, Michelle Garcia, Nathan Cahn (for William Schaeffer)

**Guest:** Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Korina Rud (Minutes Recorder) **Absent:** Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of the College Association Office)

## 1. Approval of Minutes (April 1, 2015) Unanimously Approved

#### 2. New Business

## 3. Budgets

**EARMARK** 

GSA Clubs

TGIF Clubs

Performing Arts Clubs

**Publications** 

USG Clubs

5.

## 4. Line Transfers/Budget Modification

Historical Society	Approved	\$	500.00
Nutrition Club	Approved	\$	917.03
NSSLHA	Approved	\$	701.21
. Line Transfers			
Graduate Social Research Society	Approved	\$	347.00
		_	

IN39	Approved	\$ 100.00
IN48	Approved	\$ 189.74
Island Rhythms	Approved	\$ 400.00
Photographers' Collective	Approved	\$ 300.00
Pilipinos of Hunter	Approved	\$ 800.00
Russian Club	Approved	\$ 400.00

#### LATE SUBMISSIONS

# **6. Budget Modifications**

CRAASH	Approved	\$ 130.00
Eta Sigma Phi	Approved	\$ 180.00
Glamour Gals	Approved	\$ 40.00
Linguistics Association	Approved	\$ 415.00

# 7. Income Earned

Alpha Phi Omega	Approved	\$ 490.12
Caribbean Students Union	Approved	\$ 300.00
Hip HopOlogy	Approved	\$ 100.00
Historical Society	Approved	\$ 284.71
Muslim Student Association	Approved	\$ 1,230.00

# 8. Old Business